Detailed Schedule:

Friday, April 4, 2025
Main
Hunt Seat Over Fences
Sam Barlow
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

3/28/2025 7:00:47 PM

Deveney, Lily
Adams, Caroline
Herring, Katherine
O'Neill, Rose

Meet 3

502
411
413
414

Count: 4

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Trail Equitation
Sandy
Sandy
LaSalle
Corbett
Corbett
Corbett
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow

Sam Barlow

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Ballenger, Eileen
Hermann, Diesa
Offerdahl, Ava
Riggs, Reagan
Anderson, Annalise
Tester, Adeline
Smith, Emrey
Lyslo, Emma
Brown, Ava

Coy, Piper

Clark, Eli

Faber, Kira
Herring, Katherine
Burkholder, Lilah
Kenworthy, Kiana
Swift, Isabel

Greene, Siena

522
536
569
421
423
424
445
449
453
455
471
412
413
511
581
582
583

Count: 17

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
In Hand Trail
Clackamas
LaSalle
LaSalle
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Corbett
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Lincoln
Sam Barlow

Sam Barlow

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Coll, Sophia
Offerdahl, Addison
Offerdahl, Ava
Bailey, Ruby
Geschke, Gianna
Arms, Isabella
Tester, Adeline
Brown, Ava
Bohl, Isabella
Leininger, Carly
Clark, Eli
Adams, Caroline
Crump, Anna
Swift, Isabel

566
568
569
400
407
482
424
453
458
462
471
411
506
582

Count: 14

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Showmanship
LaSalle
Nelson
Nelson
Corbett
Corbett
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow

Sam Barlow

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Offerdahl, Ava
Bailey, Ruby
Arms, Isabella
Anderson, Annalise
Tester, Adeline
Smith, Emrey
Coy, Piper

Bohl, Isabella
Clark, Eli

Adams, Caroline
Faber, Kira
Herring, Katherine
Dominguez, Aylin
Metzger, Reese
Crump, Anna
Rodriguez, Eyvy
Swift, Isabel

569
400
482
423
424
445
455
458
471
411
412
413
503
505
506
515
582

Count: 17

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule:

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main

Western Horsemanship

Corbett
Corbett
Corbett
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Sandy
LaSalle

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Riggs, Reagan
Anderson, Annalise
Tester, Adeline
Smith, Emrey
Brown, Ava

Coy, Piper

Buswell, Presley
Offerdahl, Ava

Meet 3

421
423
424
445
453
455
528
569

Count: 8

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3 Oregon Equestrian Center
Friday, April 4, 2025
Main

Two Man Birangle

Lincoln A 411:Caroline Adams, 414:Rose O'Neill

Corbett A 423:Annalise Anderson, 424:Adeline Tester
Estacada A 462:Carly Leininger, 469:Megan Kendig
Estacada B 421:Reagan Riggs, 455:Piper Coy, 466:Mazzy Yandell
Estacada C 443:Logan Ackerman, 473:Joseph Leininger
Estacada D 453:Ava Brown, 458:Isabella Bohl

Estacada E 446:Avery Vaughn, 472:Logan Hodges
Estacada F 449:Emma Lyslo, 456:0livia Ferguson

Sam Barlow A 505:Reese Metzger, 584:Emma Olson

Sam Barlow B 501:Bailee Waibel, 513:Shelby Lund

Sam Barlow C 517:Chloe Trachsel, 519:Kaylin Adams

Sandy A 521:Emma Belcher, 531:Caylee Teeters

Sandy B 526:Mattie Anderson, 527:Seth Hooley, 530:Aspen Ruegger
Sandy C 539:Izabelle Starkovich, 540:Romy Case
Sandy D 522:Eileen Ballenger, 537:Brinley Cunningham
Sandy E 520:0Oliver Ruegger, 535:Avah Willard

Sandy F 524:Allie Koester, 529:Faith Koester

Sandy G 536:Diesa Hermann, 538:lsabelle Heacock
LaSalle A 483:Jenna Fisher, 568:Addison Offerdahl
LaSalle B 566:Sophia Coll, 569:Ava Offerdahl

Nelson A 400:Ruby Bailey, 482:lsabella Arms

Lincoln B 412:Kira Faber, 413:Katherine Herring

Count: 22

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM Page 6 of 26



Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Canadian Flag Race
Estacada A
Lincoln A
Sam Barlow A
Sandy A
Sandy B
Sandy C
LaSalle A

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Oregon Equestrian Center

421:Reagan Riggs, 443:Logan Ackerman, 462:Carly Leininger,
466:Mazzy Yandell, 469:Megan Kendig

411:Caroline Adams, 412:Kira Faber, 413:Katherine Herring,
414:Rose O'Neill
501:Bailee Waibel, 505:Reese Metzger, 519:Kaylin Adams,
584:Emma Olson
522:Eileen Ballenger, 524:Allie Koester, 527:Seth Hooley,
529:Faith Koester, 539:lzabelle Starkovich
520:0liver Ruegger, 521:Emma Belcher, 530:Aspen Ruegger,
531:Caylee Teeters
526:Mattie Anderson, 535:Avah Willard, 536:Diesa Hermann,
537:Brinley Cunningham, 540:Romy Case
483:Jenna Fisher, 566:Sophia Coll, 568:Addison Offerdahl,
569:Ava Offerdahl

Count: 7
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Barrels
Lincoln
Lincoln

Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Clackamas
Clackamas
LaSalle
Corbett
Corbett
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada

Estacada

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Faber, Kira
O'Neill, Rose
Waibel, Bailee
Metzger, Reese
Lund, Shelby
Baseler, Sierra
Trachsel, Chloe
Adams, Kaylin
Olson, Emma
Belcher, Emma
Ballenger, Eileen
Koester, Allie
Anderson, Mattie
Hooley, Seth
Ruegger, Aspen
Teeters, Caylee
Gray, Zoei
Hermann, Diesa
Cunningham, Brinley
Heacock, Isabelle
Starkovich, Izabelle
Case, Romy
Fisher, Jenna
Coll, Sophia
Offerdahl, Addison
Riggs, Reagan
Tester, Adeline
Ackerman, Logan
Vaughn, Avery
Leininger, Carly
Yandell, Mazzy
Kendig, Megan
Hodges, Logan

Leininger, Joseph

412
414
501
505
513
514
517
519
584
521
522
524
526
527
530
531
532
536
537
538
539
540
483
566
568
421
424
443
446
462
466
469
472
473

Count: 34

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Individual Flags
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Estacada
Estacada

Estacada

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Waibel, Bailee
Lund, Shelby
Baseler, Sierra
Olson, Emma
Ruegger, Oliver
Belcher, Emma
Ballenger, Eileen
Koester, Allie
Anderson, Mattie
Hooley, Seth
Buswell, Presley
Koester, Faith
Ruegger, Aspen
Teeters, Caylee
Starkovich, Izabelle
Vaughn, Avery
Kendig, Megan

Leininger, Joseph

501
513
514
584
520
521
522
524
526
527
528
529
530
531
539
446
469
473

Count: 18

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Pole Bending
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Clackamas
LaSalle
Nelson
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow

Sam Barlow

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Belcher, Emma
Koester, Allie
Anderson, Mattie
Hooley, Seth
Buswell, Presley
Koester, Faith
Ruegger, Aspen
Teeters, Caylee
Hermann, Diesa
Cunningham, Brinley
Starkovich, Izabelle
Case, Romy
Fisher, Jenna
Offerdahl, Addison
Arms, Isabella
Vaughn, Avery
Lyslo, Emma
Leininger, Carly
Yandell, Mazzy
Kendig, Megan
Hodges, Logan
Leininger, Joseph
Waibel, Bailee
Metzger, Reese
Lund, Shelby
Trachsel, Chloe
Adams, Kaylin
Kenworthy, Kiana

Olson, Emma

521
524
526
527
528
529
530
531
536
537
539
540
483
568
482
446
449
462
466
469
472
473
501
505
513
517
519
581
584

Count: 29

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Figure 8
Clackamas
LaSalle
Nelson
Corbett
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Fisher, Jenna
Offerdahl, Addison
Arms, Isabella
Riggs, Reagan
Ackerman, Logan
Vaughn, Avery
Lyslo, Emma
Leininger, Carly
Yandell, Mazzy
Kendig, Megan
Hodges, Logan
Leininger, Joseph
Waibel, Bailee
Lund, Shelby
Baseler, Sierra
Trachsel, Chloe
Adams, Kaylin
Ruegger, Oliver
Belcher, Emma
Koester, Allie
Anderson, Mattie
Hooley, Seth
Buswell, Presley
Koester, Faith
Teeters, Caylee
Gray, Zoei
Hermann, Diesa
Cunningham, Brinley
Heacock, Isabelle
Starkovich, lzabelle

Case, Romy

483
568
482
421
443
446
449
462
466
469
472
473
501
513
514
517
519
520
521
524
526
527
528
529
531
532
536
537
538
539
540

Count: 31

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Friday, April 4, 2025

Main
Keyhole
Nelson
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
Clackamas

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Bailey, Ruby
Vaughn, Avery
Lyslo, Emma
Yandell, Mazzy
Kendig, Megan
Leininger, Joseph
Waibel, Bailee
Metzger, Reese
Crump, Anna

Lund, Shelby
Baseler, Sierra
Ruegger, Oliver
Koester, Allie
Anderson, Mattie
Buswell, Presley
Teeters, Caylee
Willard, Avah
Hermann, Diesa
Cunningham, Brinley
Starkovich, lzabelle

Fisher, Jenna

400
446
449
466
469
473
501
505
506
513
514
520
524
526
528
531
535
536
537
539
483

Count: 21

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule:

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Main
Dressage
Estacada
Estacada
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sam Barlow

Sam Barlow

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Ackerman, Logan
Bohl, Isabella
Adams, Caroline
Faber, Kira
Herring, Katherine
O'Neill, Rose
Deveney, Lily

Greene, Siena

Meet 3

443
458
411
412
413
414
502
583

Count: 8

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3 Oregon Equestrian Center

Saturday, April 5, 2025
Main

Working Pairs

Corbett A 423:Annalise Anderson, 424:Adeline Tester

Estacada A 456:0livia Ferguson, 462:Carly Leininger

Estacada B 443:Logan Ackerman, 458:Isabella Bohl

Estacada C 445:Emrey Smith, 453:Ava Brown

Lincoln A 412:Kira Faber, 413:Katherine Herring, 414:Rose O'Neill

Sandy A 522:Eileen Ballenger, 528:Presley Buswell, 537:Brinley
Cunningham

Sandy B 524:Allie Koester, 529:Faith Koester

Clackamas A 483:Jenna Fisher, 566:Sophia Coll

LaSalle A 482:Isabella Arms, 568:Addison Offerdahl

LaSalle B 400:Ruby Bailey, 569:Ava Offerdahl

Count: 10

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM Page 14 of 26



Detailed Schedule:

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Main
Saddle Seat Equitation
Estacada
Estacada
Lincoln

Clackamas

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Ackerman, Logan
Bohl, Isabella
O'Neill, Rose
Coll, Sophia

Meet 3

443
458
414
566

Count: 4

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Saturday, April 5, 2025
Main

In Hand Obstacle Relay

Lincoln A
Sandy A
LaSalle A
LaSalle B
Estacada A
Estacada B
Estacada C

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Oregon Equestrian Center

411:Caroline Adams, 412:Kira Faber, 413:Katherine Herring,
414:Rose O'Neill

522:Eileen Ballenger, 524:Allie Koester, 529:Faith Koester,
537:Brinley Cunningham

482:Isabella Arms, 566:Sophia Coll, 568:Addison Offerdabhl,
569:Ava Offerdahl

400:Ruby Bailey, 407:Gianna Geschke, 483:Jenna Fisher
443:Logan Ackerman, 445:Emrey Smith, 453:Ava Brown,
471:Eli Clark

456:0livia Ferguson, 458:Isabella Bohl, 462:Carly Leininger,
473:Joseph Leininger

421:Reagan Riggs, 423:Annalise Anderson, 424:Adeline Tester,
466:Mazzy Yandell

Count: 7

Page 16 of 26



Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Saturday, April 5, 2025
Main

Team Versatility

Sam Barlow A
Sandy A
Sandy B
LaSalle A
LaSalle B
Estacada A
Estacada B
Estacada C
Estacada D
Lincoln A

3/28/2025 7:00:48 PM

Oregon Equestrian Center

501:Bailee Waibel, 502:Lily Deveney, 505:Reese Metzger,
581:Kiana Kenworthy, 582:Isabel Swift

522:Eileen Ballenger, 524:Allie Koester, 529:Faith Koester,
537:Brinley Cunningham
528:Presley Buswell, 532:Zoei Gray, 535:Avah Willard,
536:Diesa Hermann, 539:lzabelle Starkovich
482:Isabella Arms, 483:Jenna Fisher, 566:Sophia Coll,
568:Addison Offerdahl
400:Ruby Bailey, 407:Gianna Geschke, 569:Ava Offerdahl
421:Reagan Riggs, 453:Ava Brown, 466:Mazzy Yandell,
469:Megan Kendig
445:Emrey Smith, 456:0livia Ferguson, 462:Carly Leininger,
473:Joseph Leininger
443:Logan Ackerman, 449:Emma Lyslo, 458:lsabella Bohl,
471:Eli Clark
423:Annalise Anderson, 424:Adeline Tester, 455:Piper Coy,
472:Logan Hodges
411:Caroline Adams, 412:Kira Faber, 413:Katherine Herring,
414:Rose O'Neill

Count: 10
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3 Oregon Equestrian Center

Saturday, April 5, 2025
Main

Freestyle Fours

Sandy A 522:Eileen Ballenger, 524:Allie Koester, 526:Mattie Anderson,
529:Faith Koester

LaSalle A 483:Jenna Fisher, 566:Sophia Coll, 568:Addison Offerdahl,
569:Ava Offerdahl

Lincoln A 411:Caroline Adams, 412:Kira Faber, 413:Katherine Herring,
414:Rose O'Neill

Count: 3

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM Page 18 of 26



Detailed Schedule: Meet 3 Oregon Equestrian Center

Saturday, April 5, 2025
Main

Freestyle 5+

Estacada A 443:Logan Ackerman, 453:Ava Brown, 456:0Olivia Ferguson,
458:1sabella Bohl, 462:Carly Leininger, 466:Mazzy Yandell,
469:Megan Kendig, 473:Joseph Leininger

Count: 1

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM Page 19 of 26



Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Main
Reining
Corbett
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Sam Barlow
Sandy
Sandy

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM

Riggs, Reagan
Smith, Emrey
Brown, Ava

Coy, Piper
Ferguson, Olivia
Kenworthy, Kiana
Ballenger, Eileen

Koester, Faith

421
445
453
455
456
581
522
529

Count: 8

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Main
Hunt Seat Equitation
Nelson
Corbett
Estacada
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow

Sam Barlow

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM

Bailey, Ruby
Anderson, Annalise
Bohl, Isabella
Adams, Caroline
Faber, Kira
Herring, Katherine
O'Neill, Rose
Deveney, Lily
Metzger, Reese

Greene, Siena

400
423
458
411
412
413
414
502
505
583

Count: 10

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Main
Driving

Estacada Clark, Eli
Clackamas Coll, Sophia

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM

471
566

Count: 2

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Sunday, April 6, 2025

Main
Working Rancher
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sam Barlow
Sandy
Sandy
Sandy
LaSalle
LaSalle
Nelson
Nelson
Corbett

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM

Smith, Emrey
Brown, Ava

Coy, Piper
Leininger, Carly
Yandell, Mazzy
Burkholder, Lilah
Baseler, Sierra
Kenworthy, Kiana
Swift, Isabel
Ballenger, Eileen
Koester, Faith
Gray, Zoei
Offerdahl, Addison
Offerdahl, Ava
Bailey, Ruby
Arms, Isabella

Anderson, Annalise

445
453
455
462
466
511
514
581
582
522
529
532
568
569
400
482
423

Count: 17

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Sunday, April 6, 2025
Main

Steer Daubing

Sam Barlow

Sandy

Sandy

Sandy

Sandy

Clackamas

Clackamas

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM

Swift, Isabel

Ruegger, Oliver
Hooley, Seth
Ruegger, Aspen
Cunningham, Brinley
Fisher, Jenna

Coll, Sophia

582
520
527
530
537
483
566

Count: 7

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3

Sunday, April 6, 2025

Main
Break-away Roping
Sam Barlow Kenworthy, Kiana
Sandy Ruegger, Aspen

3/28/2025 7:00:49 PM

581
530

Count: 2

Oregon Equestrian Center
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Detailed Schedule: Meet 3 Oregon Equestrian Center

Sunday, April 6, 2025
Main

Team Sorting

Sandy A 522:Eileen Ballenger, 526:Mattie Anderson
Sandy B 520:0liver Ruegger, 527:Seth Hooley

Sandy C 535:Avah Willard, 539:lzabelle Starkovich
Sandy D 528:Presley Buswell, 530:Aspen Ruegger, 532:Zoei Gray
Sandy F 524:Allie Koester, 529:Faith Koester

Sandy G 536:Diesa Hermann, 537:Brinley Cunningham
LaSalle A 482:lsabella Arms, 568:Addison Offerdahl
LaSalle B 566:Sophia Coll, 569:Ava Offerdahl

LaSalle C 400:Ruby Bailey, 483:Jenna Fisher

Corbett A 423:Annalise Anderson, 424:Adeline Tester
Estacada A 443:Logan Ackerman, 469:Megan Kendig
Estacada B 456:0livia Ferguson, 462:Carly Leininger
Estacada C 445:Emrey Smith, 458:Isabella Bohl

Estacada D 453:Ava Brown, 466:Mazzy Yandell

Estacada E 471:Eli Clark, 473:Joseph Leininger

Estacada F 421:Reagan Riggs, 455:Piper Coy

Estacada G 446:Avery Vaughn, 472:Logan Hodges

Sam Barlow A 505:Reese Metzger, 584:Emma Olson

Sam Barlow B 581:Kiana Kenworthy, 582:Isabel Swift

Sam Barlow C 501:Bailee Waibel, 511:Lilah Burkholder

Count: 20
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